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Town of Braintree      DEP Transmittal Nos.  
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FINAL DECISION 

 
I am the Final Decision -Maker in this appeal by special designation. 

I have reviewed the attached Settlement Agreement signed by the applicant’s representative, 

Charles C. Kokoros, Mayor of the Town of Braintree, on December 20, 2022, by the petitioner’s 

representative, William H. Crispin on January 7, 2023 and by Kathleen M. Baskin, Assistant 

Commissioner, Bureau of Water Resources for the Massachusetts Department of Environmental 

Protection (“MassDEP” or “the Department”), on January 17, 2023.  The Department issues this Final 

Decision incorporating the Settlement Agreement and proposed Final Water Quality Certification, which 

I have also reviewed and signed.    

Under the terms of 310 CMR 1.01(8)(c), this appeal is dismissed with the parties waiving 

whatever rights they may have to further administrative review before the Department as well as appeal to 

court.           

        

Salvatore Giorlandino 

Chief Presiding Officer 

 

http://www.mass.gov/dep


SERVICE LIST 

  

 

In The Matter Of:      Town of Braintree  

   

Docket No. 2021-017      File Nos. 008-0685 and 008-0686 

          Braintree, MA 

 

Representative Party 

 

Arnold Meadows, LLC 

c/o William Crispin 

P.O. Box 7016 

Siasconset, MA  02564 

wcrispin11@gmail.com  
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Crystal Huff, Esq. 

Office of the Town Solicitor 

Town of Braintree 

One JFK Memorial Drive 

Braintree, MA  02184 

chuff@braintreema.gov  

 

Rebekah Lacey, Senior Counsel 

Office of General Counsel 

MassDEP - Boston 

100 Cambridge Street, 9th Floor 

Boston, MA  02114 

Rebekah.Lacey@mass.gov  

 

Braintree Conservation Commission 

c/o Kelly Phelan, Conservation Planner 

One JFK Memorial Drive 

Braintree, MA  02184 

kphelan@braintreema.gov  

 

Cc: 

 

Lisa Rhodes, Wetlands Program Chief 

Wetlands & Waterways Program 

MassDEP - Boston 

100 Cambridge Street, 9th Floor 

Boston, MA  02114 

Lisa.Rhodes@mass.gov  

 

Derek Standish, Program Manager 

Wetlands & Waterways Program 

MassDEP - Boston  

100 Cambridge Street, 9th Floor 

Boston, MA  02114 

Derek.Standish@mass.gov 
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David W. Wong, Environmental Analyst 

Wetlands & Waterways Program 

MassDEP - Boston  

One Winter Street 

Boston, MA 02108 

David.W.Wong@mass.gov  

 

Jakarta Childers, Paralegal 

Office of General Counsel 

MassDEP - Boston 

100 Cambridge Street, 9th Floor 

Boston, MA  02114 

Jakarta. Childers@mass.gov  
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